
PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 72529440

Data publicarii	25.08.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	1.298,20 RON - 1.298,20 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere: Denumire UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare MANUSA MENAJ L ECO BUC 50 1.43 71.5 MATURA SORG (10) BUC 50 19.33 966.5 COADA LEMN (50) BUC 30 2.94 88.2 MOP 250 GR (50) BUC 40 4.3 172
